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CalSAWS |2025 JPA Board Schedule 

 
MEETING DATE TIME LOCATION 

Member Representatives & 

Board of Directors 

Thursday,  

January 30, 2025 
1:30 PM – 4:30 PM 

Zoom/In Person 

CalSAWS Office 

Board of Directors Friday, February 14, 2025 CANCELLED CANCELLED 

Board of Directors Friday, March 14, 2025 1:00 PM – 3:00 PM 

Zoom/In Person 

Library Galleria 

828 I Street 

Sacramento, CA 95814 

Board of Directors Friday, April 11, 2025 1:00 PM – 3:00 PM 

Zoom/In Person 

Library Galleria 

828 I Street 

Sacramento, CA 95814 

Board of Directors Friday, May 9, 2025 1:00 PM – 3:00 PM 

Zoom/In Person 

Library Galleria 

828 I Street 

Sacramento, CA 95814 

Annual Conference, 

Member Representatives & 

Board of Directors  

June 25 – 27, 2025 TBD 
In Person 

San Diego, CA 

Board of Directors Friday, July 18, 2025 9:30 AM – 11:30 AM 
Zoom/In Person 

CalSAWS Office 

Board of Directors Friday, August 15, 2025 CANCELLED CANCELLED 

Board of Directors Friday, September 12, 2025 1:00 PM – 3:00 PM 

Zoom/In Person 

Library Galleria 

828 I Street 

Sacramento, CA 95814 

Board of Directors 
Tentative 

Friday, October 17, 2025 
9:30 AM – 11:30 AM 

Zoom/In Person 

CalSAWS Office 

Board of Directors Friday, November 14, 2025 1:00 PM – 3:00 PM 

Zoom/In Person 

Library Galleria 

828 I Street 

Sacramento, CA 95814 

Board of Directors 
Tentative 

Friday, December 19, 2025 
9:30 AM – 11:30 AM 

Zoom/In Person 

CalSAWS Office 

 


